
MILL BALLET SCHOOL

2019 / 2020 Class Schedule    I    September 16, 2019 - May 21, 2020

   To register go to www.millballetschool.com    I    Call: (609) 397-7244    I    Email: info@millballetschool.com    I    Visit: 243 N. Union Street, Lambertville, NJ 08530    

 Join us on Social Media    I    Facebook - Mill Ballet    I    Twitter @MillBallet    I    Youtube - Mill Ballet School    I    Instagram @millballetschool    I Download the Mill Ballet App 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C

Kinderdance 
9:30-10:15

Open Adult 
Ballet Class
10:00-11:15

Ballet 1/2 
10:00-11:00

Pre Ballet 
10:15-11:00

Ballet 3/4 
11:00-12:15

Progressing
Ballet 

 Technique 2 
11:00-12:00

Ballet 6 
Pre-Professional 

Trainee 
12:15-1:30

Ballet 4/5 
Pre-Professional 

Trainee 
12:15-1:30

Homeschool 
Dance 2 Learn

1:00-3:00

Ballet 3 
4:30-5:45

Progressing 
Ballet 

Technique 1 
4:30-5:30

Ballet 1 
4:30-5:30

Contemporary 1
 4:30 - 5:30

Pre- Ballet 
4:30-5:15

Musical 
Theater  2 
4:30-5:30

Ballet 2 
4:30-5:30

Ballet 6 
4:30-5:45

Tap 2 
4:30-5:30

Ballet 6 
4:30-5:45

Boys' Ballet 
4:30-5:30 

Kinderdance 
4:30-5:15 Pre-Professional 

Trainee  
4:45-6:45

Acro 1 
4:30-5:30

Ballet 5 
5:45-7:00

Ballet 6 
5:30-7:00

Ballet 4/ Pointe 
5:30-7:00

Contemporary 2 
5:30 - 6:30

Ballet 4/5 
5:30-7:00

Mini Musical 
5:30-6:30

Ballet 5 
5:30 - 6:45

Pointe 3 
5:45-6:45

Jazz 1 
5:30-6:30

Jazz 3 
5:45-6:45

Ballet 5 / Pointe
5:30-7:00

Pre-Pointe 
5:30-6:30

Acro 2 
5:30-6:30

Pointe 2 
7:00-8:00

Musical Theater
 Ballet 

7:00-8:00

Ballet 6 
6:45 - 8:00

Musical 
Theater 1 
7:00-8:00

Ballet 1/2 
6:30-7:30

Pointe 2 
6:45-7:45

Ballet 4/ Pointe 
6:45-8:15

Tap 3 
6:45-7:45

Ballet 3/4
6:45-8:00

Jazz 2
7:00-8:00

Acro 3 
6:45-7:45

Pointe 3 
7:00-8:00

Pointe 3 
8:00-9:00

Mark




Mill Ballet School 2019-2020 Rates and School Closings

Number of Classes Per 
Week Tuition Cost 1st Payment (due upon registration)

2nd Payment (due on 
or before Nov. 1)

3rd Payment  (due on 
or before Feb. 1)

1 class $780) $260) $260) $260)

2 classes $1,320) $440) $440) $440)

3 classes $1,845) $615) $615) $615)

4 classes $2,280) $775) $775) $775)

5 classes $2,790) $930) $930) $930)

6 classes $3,300) $1,100) $1,100) $1,100)

Unlimited $3,873) $1,291) $1,291) $1,291)

Kinderdance/Pre Ballet 
10 weeks $250) In-Full N/A N/A

Trainee Program                 
(By Invitation Only) $825) $275) $275) $275)

Registration / Attire Fee $60) Upon Registration N/A N/A

Private Lesson I 
Coaching $100/ 1 Hr In Advance of Lesson N/A N/A

Birthday Party $350 / 2 Hrs Upon Booking N/A N/A

SCHOOL CLOSING AND IMPORTANT DATES

Monday, September 16, 2019 I First Day of Classes 

Monday, October 14, 2019 I School Closed 

Thursday, October 31, 2019 I School Closed

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 I School Closed

Tuesday, November 26, 2019 - Saturday, November 30, 2019 I School Closed

Friday, December 6, 2019 - Monday, December 9, 2019 I School Closed

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 - Saturday, January 4, 2020 I School Closed

Monday, January 20, 2020 I School Closed

Thursday, February 13, 2020 - Monday, February 17, 2020 I School Closed

Friday , March 13, 2020 - Thursday , March 19, 2020 I School Closed

Friday, April 10, 2020 - Saturday, April 11, 2020 I School Closed
Friday, May 1, 2020 - Saturday, May 2, 2020 I School Closed

Thursday, May 21, 2020 I Last Day of Classes 

Monday, June 22, 2020 I Summer Dance 2020 Begins 
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